
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

Perla Solis [/0=MEX09/0U=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/CN =RE Cl Pl ENTS/CN =685F 144A6C484087BA 779D2F76F8315 B-PE RLA] 
7/31/2018 5:12:15 PM 
Omar Pulido [/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=la63b99bfc8d4fc986bf797c73a663e4-omar]; Fred Jackson 
[fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Peter Puglese 
[ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; royce@kbblaw.com; Gerard Mccallum 

[/o=MEX09/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en= 7 c9d2999a3c3449796bea b4d2eace2b3-gmcca 11 um]; 
M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com; Christopher Jackson (cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) 
[cejackson@cityofinglewood.org] 

Subject: Canceled: Murphy's Bowl: IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop 

Attachments: 08.06.18 IBEC EIR Coordination Agenda.docx 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

La Brea Conference Room, 3rd Floor, Public Works Department 

8/6/2018 11:00:00 AM 
8/6/2018 3:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Free 

Importance: 

Required 
Attendees: 

High 

Lisa Trifiletti; Brian Boxer; Addie Farrell; Netai Basu; loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org; Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright; cma242@cornell.edu 

Attached please find the agenda for the workshop. The main item on the agenda and updating the Information Needs 
List. 

Call-In Information 
Dial-in number: (605) 472-5448 
Access Code: 526116 
Host (Perla to Host): 6787 

Please let me know if you have any questions or comments, 

Perla Solis 
Planning Associate 
Trifiletti Consulting, Inc 
Office: (213) 315-2121ext104 


